

CS No. 268/17

Yogender Vs. Naresh Kumar

16.03.2019

Present: Sh. Amit Kashyap, Ld. Proxy Counsel for
plaintiff.
Defendant in person.

Matter is at the stage of PE.

At request, put up for **29.08.2019**.

Kiran Gupta
ADJ-03, Rohini Courts
North District, Delhi
16.03.2019