

CS No. 268/17

Yogender Vs. Naresh Kumar

17.11.2021

As per the roster, the matter stands taken up physically.

Present: Sh. Hitesh Kumar, Ld. Proxy Counsel for plaintiff.
Defendant in person.

No PW present.

Be put up for PE on **24.02.2022**.

**Sunil Kumar
ADJ-03, Rohini Courts
North District, Delhi
17.11.2021**